
[Panera Bread]

Autumn Squash Soup
A creamy combination of pumpkin and butternut squash 
blended with ginger, warm spices and a hint of sweet apple.

16 oz Microwaveable cup

ITEM #:69013
PANERA BREAD

INGREDIENTS: Pumpkin, Vegetable Stock (Water, Vegetable Base 
[Carrots, Celery, Onions, Tomato Paste, Corn Oil, Yeast Extract, 
Potato Flour, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavor]), 
Milk, Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, 
Salt, Carob Bean Gum), Brown Sugar, Butternut Squash, Heavy 
Cream, Contains 2% or less of: Carrots, Onions, Butter (Cream, Salt), 
Apple Juice Concentrate, Sugar, Corn Starch, Salt, Ginger Puree, 
Honey, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Curry Powder (Spices, Turmeric, 
Onions), Nisin Preparation and Spices.

CONTAINS: Milk.

Case UPC: 10077958690130
Item UPC:  077958690133
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Case Configuration:    
Case Pack: 6/16 oz cups    
Net Weight: 6 lb
Gross Weight: 7 lb 
Case Cube: 0.32

Pallet Information
HI/TI: 11/12
Cases per Pallet: 132

Dimensions
Length: 14.44”
Width: 9.81”
Height: 3.94”

Panera Autumn Squash Soup

INGREDIENTS: Pumpkin, Vegetable Stock (Water, Vegetable Base 
[Carrots, Celery, Onions, Tomato Paste, Corn Oil, Yeast Extract, Potato 
Flour, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavor]), Milk, Cream
Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean 
Gum), Brown Sugar, Butternut Squash, Heavy Cream, Contains 2% or less
of: Carrots, Onions, Butter (Cream, Salt), Apple Juice Concentrate, Sugar,
Corn Starch, Salt, Ginger Puree (Ginger, Citric Acid), Honey, Lemon Juice
Concentrate, Curry Powder (Spices, Turmeric, Onions), Spices and Nisin 
Preparation.

Contains Milk.
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* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts

Calories
% DV*% DV*

Serving size 1 container

Per container

440
Per 1 cup

240
Total Fat

Saturated Fat
Trans Fat

Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carb.
  Dietary Fiber
  Total Sugars

Incl. Added Sugars
Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium
Iron
Potassium

12g
8g
0g
35mg
820mg
30g
3g
20g
16g
3g

22g
15g
0g
65mg
1520mg
55g
6g
37g
30g
6g

28%
74%

22%
66%
20%
20%

60%

1mcg
139mg
0mg
564mg

4%
10%
0%

10%

0mcg
75mg
0mg
305mg

0%
6%
0%
6%

15%
40%

12%
36%
11%
11%

30%
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