## ITEM #:69013

Case UPC: 10077958690130 Item UPC: 077958690133



## [Panera Bread] Autumn Squash Soup

A creamy combination of pumpkin and butternut squash blended with ginger, warm spices and a hint of sweet apple.

16 oz Microwaveable cup

GLUTEN FREE VEGETARIAN

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>				
Serving size		1	conta	ainei
Calories	<b>2</b> <sup>Per</sup>	1 cup	Per cor	taine LO
		% DV*		% DV
Total Fat	12g	15%	22g	28%
Saturated Fat	8g	40%	15g	74%
<i>Trans</i> Fat	0g		0g	
Cholesterol	35mg	12%	65mg	22%
Sodium	820mg	36%	1520mg	
Total Carb.	30g	11%	55g	20%
Dietary Fiber	3g	11%	6g	20%
Total Sugars	20g		37g	
Incl. Added Sugars	16g	30%	30g	60%
Protein	3g		6g	
		00/	,	4.0
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%	1mcg	49
Calcium	75mg	6%	139mg	
Iron	0mg	0%	0mg	09
Potassium	305mg	6%	564mg	10%

INGREDIENTS: Pumpkin, Vegetable Stock (Water, Vegetable Base [Carrots, Celery, Onions, Tomato Paste, Corn Oil, Yeast Extract, Potato Flour, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavor]), Milk, Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum), Brown Sugar, Butternut Squash, Heavy Cream, Contains 2% or less of: Carrots, Onions, Butter (Cream, Salt), Apple Juice Concentrate, Sugar, Corn Starch, Salt, Ginger Puree, Honey, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Curry Powder (Spices, Turmeric, Onions), Nisin Preparation and Spices.

**CONTAINS:** Milk.

**Case Configuration:** 

Case Pack: 6/16 oz cups Net Weight: 6 lb Gross Weight: 7 lb

Case Cube: 0.32

Pallet Information HI/TI: 11/12

Cases per Pallet: 132

**Dimensions** 

Length: 14.44" Width: 9.81" Height: 3.94"

